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236010 Abel , Kasey F 10 2016 X
236007 Addams , Bella F 11 2015 X
300987 Aguilar , Hector M 9 2017 X
301325 Albor , Erick M 11 2015 X
300988 Albor , Henry M 9 2017 X
301305 Alexander , JD M 9 2017 X
251198 Alexander , Justin M 11 2015 X
248520 Alvey , Ryan M 10 2016 X
318863 Andreoni , Gavin  M 8 - X
252191 Andreoni , Wyatt M 11 2015 X
266619 Baker , Hope F 9 2017 X
248518 Ball , Zack M 10 2016 X
183856 Baston , Rachel F 11 2015 X
207316 Beavers , Sydney F 12 2014 X
183858 Beck , Addison F 11 2015 X
280864 Bender , Adam M 12 2014 X
205099 Bentley , Evan M 9 2017 X
268032 Berger , Clayton M 10 2016 X
252194 Bernabe , DJ M 11 2015 X
266620 Bernabe , Maquoia F 10 2016 X
314393 Berry , Alex M 9 2017 X
191180 Birch , Allison F 11 2015 X
266638 Black , Kamari F 9 2017 X
249177 Blankenship , Griffin M 11 2015 X
307125 Blankenship , Korrigan M 9 2017 X
209998 Blaydes , Drew M 12 2014 X
307109 Bleuel , Abby F 9 2017 X
282464 Blevins , Dylan M 10 2016 X
317206 Bohanan , Camden M 9 2017 X
280827 Bonci , James M 10 2016 X
280863 Bourne , Dylan M 10 2016 X
229356 Bradshaw , Eliza F 12 2014 X
259023 Bradshaw , Esther F 11 2015 X
307127 Bradshaw , Jerom M 9 2017 X
229874 Brady , Hannah F 11 2015 X
288882 Branham , Noah M 10 2016 X
257679 Braswell , Lexi F 11 2015 X
268040 Brocato , Lucas M 10 2016 X
252197 Brooks , Triston M 10 2016 X
268031 Brown , Clinton M 10 2016 X
323857 Brown , Graham M 9 2017 X
258098 Browning , Ben  M 11 2015 X
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268648 Browning , Jack  M 9 2017 X
317919 Burdine , Mackenzie F 8 - X
207285 Burgess , Jai M 12 2014 X
324447 Burgess , Legend F 9 2017 X
318083 Burns , DeAnna F 7 - X
268037 Bush , Daegan M 10 2016 X
239170 Cadwallander , Catherine F 11 2015 X
207304 Caldwell , Luke M 12 2014 X
208527 Call , Chelsea F 12 2014 X/C
266612 Call , Laine F 9 2017 X
317922 Campbell , Myrion F 8 - X
252195 Cardwell , CJ M 11 2015 X
302940 Cardwell , Quinn M 9 2017 X
207318 Carl , Miranda F 12 2014 X
288806 Carrico , Trey M 12 2014 X
306925 Case , Zachary M 12 2014 X
239171 Caudill , Reagan F 11 2015 C
288885 Cavins , Tanner M 10 2016 X
317920 Cavins , Tori  F 8 - X
288879 Cecil , Lane M 10 2016 X
266640 Champion , Devan F 9 2017 X
280865 Chapelle , David M 10 2016 X
302932 Chappell , Sarah F 9 2017 C
307130 Charles , Colin M 10 2016 X
280870 Chavez , James M 11 2015 X
301114 Chavez , Jose M 11 2015 X
242949 Chavez , Juan M 11 2015 X
280832 Childers , Lucy F 11 2015 X
209999 Christian , Jacob M 12 2014 X
314394 Claridge , Brian M 10 2016 X
236916 Clark , Brennan M 11 2015 X
267499 Cline , Morgan F 10 2016 C
300995 Coburn , Cai M 8 - X
248521 Coburn , Mason M 10 2016 X
302931 Coffan , Grace F 9 2017 C
208539 Coffman , Tanner M 11 2015 X
257680 Cole , Leea F 11 2015 X
236254 Cole , Reagan F 9 2017 X
257682 Coleman , Kelsey F 10 2016 X
318856 Collier , Cameron M 9 2017 X
216361 Collins , Carrie F 12 2014 X
236246 Collins , Jasmine F 11 2015 X
317209 Companoni , Pablo M 12 2014 X
251544 Congleton , Elizabeth F 11 2015 X
321255 Cook , Cassie F 12 2014 X
193301 Cook , Kassie F 12 2014 X
325947 Coronel , Juan F M 9 2017 X
236905 Corum , Charlie M 11 2015 X
314623 Cottingham , Caitlin F 7 - X
318864 Courtney , Ashley F 9 2017 X
317194 Courtney , Ashley F 9 2017 X
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193866 Crain , Caroline F 11 2015 X
307114 Crain , Katherine F 9 2017 X
266578 Crawford , Ava F 10 2016 X
245148 Cromwell , Brandon M 11 2015 X
237171 Cromwell , Joshua M 11 2015 X
321286 Crook , Jackson M 9 2017 X
265288 Crutchfield , Laura F 10 2016 X
321300 Cummins , Cole M 8 - X
280868 Cunningham , Richard M 10 2016 X
280828 Damm , Olivia F 10 2016 X
300994 Damm , Owen M 9 2017 X
301334 Davis , Alex M 9 2017 X
314397 Davis , Kyleigh F 7 - X
324451 Davis , Megan F 9 2017 X
266622 Dawkins , Riley F 9 2017 X
236917 Dearing , Dawson M 12 2014 X
236255 Denton , Meghan F 9 2017 X
207314 Devore , Makayla F 12 2014 X
314618 Dotson , Luke  M 7 - X
307116 Dotson , Taylor F 9 2017 X
315284 Dougherty , Ellie F 9 2017 X
301332 Drake , Dustin M 9 2017 X
268039 Drury , Kyle M 10 2016 X
236904 Duke , Ryan M 11 2015 X
311483 Dunn , Daelynn  F 9 2017 X
283854 Dutton , Connor M 8 - X
230144 Edelen , Sophie F 12 2014 X
318509 Edwards , Elizabeth F 8 - X
193868 Eller , Natalie F 12 2014 X
268030 Elliott , Charlie M 10 2016 X
314624 Elmore , Jillian F 9 2017 X
236011 Enlow , Delaney F 10 2016 X
318079 Escaloni , Kaylen F 8 - X
228882 Espinoza , Esli F 12 2014 X
229589 Evans , Blake M 12 2014 X
314619 Evans , Caleb M 7 - X
165416 Evans , Elizabeth F 12 2014 X
266613 Favetto , Carla F 9 2016 X
257691 Feldner , Alyssa F 12 2014 X
257692 Feldner , Nicole F 10 2016 X
288925 Ferguson , Allison F 10 2016 X
280862 Ferrell , Ian M 10 2016 X
300983 Figueroa , Brandon M 9 2017 X
280830 Fisher , Will M 10 2016 X
221607 Flora , Sam M 12 2014 X
300984 Flores , Brandon M 9 2017 X
320143 Fortney , Kyleigh F 7 - X
259020 Garcia , Karla F 12 2014 X
317179 Garcia , Lioner M 10 2016 X
236402 Gardner , Justin Luke M 12 2014 X
254926 Gardner , Riley M 10 2016 X
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251451 Gatewood , Katie  F 9 2017 X
165410 Gatewood , Madeline F 11 2015 X
317210 Geilear , Jackson M 8 - X
239172 Geilear , Kennedy F 11 2015 C
236899 George , Corey M 11 2015 X
266604 Gibson , Sara F 10 2016 X
266574 Gilbert , Raegan F 10 2016 X
302941 Gililland , Connor M 9 2017 X
288808 Gill , Annie F 12 2013 X
305344 Gill , Ziggy  M 10 2016 X
280795 Goh , Emma F 8 - X
321288 Goins , Brayden M 9 2017 X
299626 Gonzalez , Ashley F 9 2017 X
267501 Goode , Bethany F 10 2016 X
288927 Gormley , Callie F 9 2017 X
280871 Goss , Reece M 8 - X
314621 Greene , Logan M 8 - X
318855 Greene , Trevor M 9 2017 X
301302 Grider , Jeron M 9 2017 X
236914 Guadagni , Leo M 11 2015 X
318078 Hadley , Kayla  F 8 - X
280797 Hale , Victoria F 9 2017 X
165415 Hall , Bekah F 12 2014 X
207305 Hall , Jonathan M 12 2014 X
229591 Hall , Josh M 12 2014 X
302933 Hall , Maddie F 9 2017 C
237035 Hall , Michael Peyton M 11 2015 X
288883 Hall , Will M 10 2016 X
318081 Hallman , Sarah F 8 - X
207284 Hamilton , Jayden M 12 2014 X
321257 Hamilton , Katelyn F 9 2017 X
257678 Hampton , Paige F 12 2014 X
301315 Haney , Skyler M 9 2017 X
314622 Hardee , Dylan M 7 - X
236012 Harlow , Kayla F 10 2016 X
236008 Harper , Zoe F 11 2015 X
310431 Hawkins , Anna Beth F 8 - X
267684 Hawkins , James M 10 2016 X
216363 Hayes , Chay F 12 2014 X
301301 Hayes , Coy M 9 2017 X
210000 Hayes , Noah M 12 2014 X
236260 Hays , Carter F 10 2016 X
311484 Heim , Anniston F 9 2017 X
270367 Hernandez , Emmanuel M 10 2016 X
228769 Hestand , Emily F 11 2015 X
307117 Hewett , McKenna F 9 2017 X
229592 Hilbert , Hunter M 12 2014 X
207297 Hill , Jack M 12 2014 X
317182 Hill , Luke M 8 - X
207270 Holbrook , Taylor F 11 2014 X
207272 Holt , Anna F 11 2015 X
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267685 Holt , Kyle M 10 2016 X
318853 Holt , Kyle M 9 2017 X
266642 Hood , Halee F 9 2017 X
267503 Howard , Carley F 10 2016 C
236013 Hudson , Abbie F 10 2016 X
226410 Hudson , Collin M 12 2011 X
302934 Hulette , Hailey F 9 2017 C
236920 Humphreys , Casey M 11 2015 X
301306 Humphreys , Tanner M 9 2017 X
266644 Hysell , Alyssa F 9 2017 X
216365 Hysell , Breanna F 12 2014 X
208531 Hysell , Meleah F 12 2014 C
239173 Ireland , Kayce F 11 2015 X
257686 Ison , Ben  M 11 2015 X
266645 Jackson , Adriana F 9 2017 X
302935 Jackson , Chauntel F 9 2017 C
210001 Jackson , Chris M 12 2014 X
288886 Jackson , Conner M 10 2016 X
318080 Jackson , Danielle F 7 - X
315267 Jaco , Nia F 11 2015 X
314405 Janzow , Nathan M 7 - X
286457 Janzow , Nicholas Cole M 9 2017 X
257694 Jetton , Alexis F 11 2015 X
267143 Jimenez , Hector M 10 2016 X
267147 Johnson , Colton M 10 2016 X
208540 Johnson , Grayson M 11 2015 X
267998 Johnson , Skyelar M 10 2016 X
236649 Jones , Cayce M 9 2016 X
267139 Jones , Chad M 10 2016 X
300985 Jones , Chase  M 9 2017 X
302936 Jordan , Ashley F 9 2017 C
207317 Jordan , Kristen  F 12 2014 X
268038 Judd , Paul M 10 2016 X
236909 Kain , Lee M 11 2015 X
236009 Karbach , Sarah F 11 2015 X
219659 Karbach , Savannah F 11 2015 X
318512 Karo , Mackenzie F 8 - X
317207 Kartner , Andrew M 8 - X
200719 Keith , Ellie F 12 2014 X
321284 Keith , Kam M 8 - X
311684 Kemper , Lea F 9 2017 X
318511 Kerr , Addison F 8 - X
239174 Kling , Amber F 11 2015 X
300998 Knight , Randyn M 8 - X
200714 Kowalke , Joseph M 10 2016 X
258783 Kuehl , Kali F 11 2015 X
266625 Kupets , Victoria F 10 2016 X
230143 Langdoc , Rosa F 12 2014 X
317217 Lavin , Shaun M 9 2017 X
302942 Lawrence , Andrew  M 9 2017 X
324611 Lea-Hendon , Eyislea F 9 2017 X
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236492 Lehmkuhler , Claire F 9 2017 X
258884 Lehmkuhler , Justin M 10 2016 X
318849 Lester , Isiah  M 9 2017 X
302945 Lester , Sophie F 7 - X
280831 Lewis , Clay M 10 2016 X
267141 Madbak , George M 10 2016 X
220308 Manges , Anna F 11 2015 X
267144 Marroquin , Pablo M 10 2016 X
318510 Marshall , Caroline F 8 - X
236256 Martin , Dorrah F 9 2017 X
311756 Martin , Landon M 9 2017 X
318851 Martin , Thomas M 9 2017 X
321291 Martin , Trey M 9 2017 X
305354 Martinez , David M 12 2015 X
266605 Martinez , Maddie F 10 2016 X
207283 McCoun , Brody M 12 2014 X
266626 McCoun , Piper F 9 2017 X
318508 McDaniel , Victoria F 9 2017 X
311784 McGowan , Colin  J M 9 2017 X
207307 McGowan , Peter M 12 2014 X
230148 McIntyre , Mason M 11 2015 X
288809 McKee , Sophie F 11 2015 X
221611 McNeely , Caleb M 12 2014 X
307933 McNeely , Robert  M 9 2017 X
239175 Means , Kari F 11 2015 C
318850 Medford , Mason M 9 2017 X
239176 Melcher , Katelyn F 11 2015 C
317183 Miele , Joseph M 9 2017 X
236159 Milburn , Evelyn F 10 2016 X
200720 Miller , Allison F 11 2015 X
200721 Miller , Caroline F 10 2016 X
318854 Miller , Kyle M 9 2017 X
302946 Miller , Lauren F 11 2015 X
288922 Minogue , Gabi F 11 2015 X
236014 Moffett , Abby F 10 2016 X
317921 Moffett , Emma F 8 - X
267687 Moffett , Will M 10 2016 X
267146 Mogge , Guy M 10 2016 X
288928 Montgomery , Kasey F 10 2016 X
183862 Moore , Ashton F 12 2014 X
183898 Moore , Lane M 12 2014 X
314411 Moore , Xavier M 7 - X
300986 Moreno , Edgar M 9 2017 X
251199 Morgan , Alex M 11 2015 X
208533 Morris , Katarina F 12 2014 C
236261 Morrison , Shelbi F 10 2016 X
256214 Mudd , Joseph M 10 2016 X
268033 Mudd , Sidney M 10 2016 X
237269 Murillo , Jaylynn F 11 2015 X
320142 Murphy , Krystyn F 7 - X
256395 Murphy , Renee F 12 2014 X
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145454 Murray , Caroline F 10 2016 X
229596 Murray , Collin M 12 2014 X
145455 Murray , Morgan F 11 2015 X
281060 Myles-Devore , Ashton M 10 2016 X
236898 Nash , Benjamin M 11 2015 X
258106 Nauert , Spencer M 11 2015 X
207302 Neff , Luke M 12 2014 X
270399 Newton , Jalen M 9 2017 X
237037 Nicholson , Gavin M 11 2015 X
221913 Nicholson , Paden F 12 2014 X
299627 Nicolosi , Isabella F 9 2017 X
321294 Nikolayenko , David M 9 2017 X
221915 Nuckols , Anna F 11 2015 X
318852 OToole , Nick M 9 2017 X
266591 Oberlander , Emma F 10 2016 X
236496 Oberlander , Erin F 11 2015 X
267145 Ochoa , Alvaro M 10 2016 X
317211 Ornelas , Tony M 9 2017 X
183899 Osborn , Richard M 11 2014 X
302943 Otoole , Nicholas M 8 - X
301320 Owens , Cameron  M 10 2016 X
281063 Pack , MacKennon Colt M 10 2016 X
302937 Parker , Ali F 9 2017 C
285511 Parker , Ethan M 10 2016 X
323856 Pecina , Sandy F 12 2014 X
300989 Penn , Hunter M 9 2017 X
281064 Perkins , Shawn M 10 2016 X
237038 Phelps , Christopher M 11 2015 X
288878 Pictor , Noah M 10 2016 X
321262 Pinkston , Claire F 9 2017 X
165413 Plata Madrid , Mackenzie F 11 2015 X
288507 Poe , Kayleigh F 10 2016 X
207308 Praria , Brad M 12 2014 X
220309 Preston , Adie F 11 2015 X
301299 Preston , Dylan  M 9 2017 X
301303 Raglin , Corey M 9 2017 X
259035 Ramirez , Chris M 12 2014 X
280872 Ramirez , Tanyea F 10 2016 X
260057 Ramnes , Bailee F 12 2014 X
207313 Rankin , Lauren F 12 2014 X
236252 Ratcliff , Kali F 11 2015 X
302938 Ratliff , Valerie F 9 2017 C
266627 Raybourne , Olivia F 10 2016 X
259037 Raybourne , Parker M 12 2014 X
301312 Reed , Isaac M 9 2017 X
317181 Reed , Stephen R M 8 - X
267140 Reister , Braden M 10 2016 X
301330 Renteria , Omar M 12 2014 X
207311 Reynolds , Turner F 12 2014 X
301304 Richardson , Malik M 9 2017 X
236918 Richie , Andrew M 12 2015 X/C
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302944 Ringler , Camden M 8 - X
301308 Ritchie , Grant M 10 2016 X
317184 Rivera , Joesph M 9 2017 X
320141 Robinson , Cora F 7 - X
226435 Romine , Nicholas M 12 2014 X
191179 Rose , Peyton F 12 2014 X
300981 Rowe , Calvin M 10 2016 X
207320 Royster , Tiffany F 12 2014 X
323859 Ruvalcaba-Chavez , Ana F 9 2017 X
183866 Sanders , Jessy F 12 2014 X
236403 Santos , Abran M 11 2015 X
310435 Santos , Adriana F 8 - X
318859 Sanz , Carlos M 11 2015 X
266608 Sarrantonio , Isabella F 10 2016 X
301317 Satterly , Jacob M 10 2016 X
228881 Saum , Landon M 12 2014 X
268029 Saunders , Logan M 10 2016 X
318858 Saxon , Konner M 10 2016 X
266630 Sayre , Kennedy F 10 2016 X
267688 Scott , Mitchell M 10 2016 X
208542 Senters , Alexander M 11 2015 X
266647 Shands , Asia F 9 2017 X
307135 Shea , Jack M 9 2017 X
314617 Shea , Kai M 7 - X
229601 Sheets , Bryce M 12 2014 X
320050 Sherrod , Trinity F 10 2016 X
326517 Shrader , Sam M 10 2016 X
321301 Sims , Collin M 8 - X
288884 Sims , Kyle M 10 2016 X
258099 Slone , Logan M 11 2015 X
222920 Slover , William M 10 2016 X
207276 Smiley , Lauren F 12 2014 X
281066 Smiley , William M 10 2016 X
288810 Smith , Eli M 12 2014 X
321225 Smith , Gus M 8 - X
236650 Smith , Hinzee F 12 2014 X
236499 Smith , Karigan F 10 2016 X
236924 Smith , Mason M 11 2015 X
280544 Smith , Nicholas M 12 2014 X
301313 Smithers , Will M 9 2017 X
236404 Sowder , Alex M 12 2014 X
310436 Spalding , Kendall M F 7 - X
236407 Spasova , Sissy F 11 2015 X
257256 Spaulding , Seth M 11 2015 X
317185 Spicer , Cameron M 11 2015 X
200716 Spradlin , Evan  M 11 2015 X
193871 Springate , Madeline F 11 2015 X
267691 Steely , Isabella F 10 2016 X
300991 Stewart , Jake M 9 2017 X
257687 Stiefel , Zach M 9 2017 X
267148 Stiltner , Patrick M 10 2016 X
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236942 Stork , John M 11 2015 X
301300 Sunbom , Kameron M 11 2015 X
321226 Sunser , Robert M 9 2017 X
321298 Sutherland  , Coy M 9 2017 X
258697 Sutherland , Joseph M 12 2014 X
265289 Sutterlin , Georgia F 10 2013 X
288504 Sutterlin , Saige F 12 2014 X
207295 Switzer , Dawson M 12 2014 X
301272 Switzer , Trenton M 11 2015 X
251202 Tabor , Anthony M 10 2016 X
207309 Taylor , Casey M 12 2014 X
318848 Taylor , Dylan  M 9 2017 X
193869 Taylor , Isabel F 10 2016 X
207312 Taylor , Kristen F 12 2014 X
310437 Terry , Mckenzie F 8 - X
267689 Thomas , Clay M 10 2016 X
226776 Thomas , Makenzie F 12 2014 X
236257 Thompson , Caylee F 9 2017 X
208534 Todd , Bonika F 12 2014 C
221899 Tonges , Isaac M 12 2014 X
301307 Towery , Justice M 9 2017 X
267507 Tucker , Isabella F 10 2016 C
236262 Tucker , Mackenzie F 10 2016 X
221891 Tucker , Tylan M 12 2014 X
258893 Tupman , Christopher M 10 2016 X
311685 Tupts , Audri F 9 2017 X
226440 Tyra , Rachel F 12 2011 X
236501 Upthegrove , Macy F 11 2015 X
221901 Upthegrove , Preston M 12 2014 X
207287 Upton , Jordan M 12 2014 X
288930 Upton , Raven F 10 2016 X
300982 Valdivia , Alex M 9 2017 X
321299 Vandenbroek , Max M 9 2017 X
267510 Vanev , Alex M 11 2015 C
288811 Vascassenno , Rachel F 12 2014 X
318082 Vieyra , Emily F 7 - X
299625 Vieyra , Hannah F 11 2014 X
288812 Vitsarut , Chaicaripa M 12 2014 X
267138 Walsh , Connor M 10 2016 X
318847 Walton , Cayden M 9 2017 X
318857 Walton , Corey  M 10 2016 X
314424 Warthman , Hannah F 9 2017 X
288924 Wash , Leah F 11 2014 X
207294 Washington , Jaylan M 12 2014 X
266631 Washington , Katie F 9 2017 X
267692 Watercutter , Lauren F 10 2016 X
210061 Watson , Marcus M 12 2014 X
229889 Weatherly , Anmei F 12 2014 X
320144 Weaver , Logan F 7 - X
268034 Webster , Adam M 10 2016 X
288880 Wells , Gray M 10 2016 X
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301310 Whitehead , Joey M 9 2017 X
236408 Willis , Breanna F 11 2015 X
258898 Wilson , Devon M 10 2016 X
288509 Wimberly , Tatum F 9 2017 X
230147 Wingo , Sophie F 10 2016 X
314426 Wingrove , Lillian F 8 - X
321232 Woods , Preston M 10 2016 X
236258 Wooten , Abigail F 9 2017 X
236919 Wyatt , Ronan  M 11 2015 X
300992 Yang , Matthew M 9 2017 X
252199 Yost , Chase M 10 2016 X
311686 Young , Lauren F 9 2017 X
222921 Young , Wade M 10 2016 X
324334 Zeefe , Zachary M 9 2017 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Birch, James 
Blair, Ethan Brodie
Blankenship, Korrigan 
Chapman, Noah 
Collings, Aaron 
Geilear, Justin 
Greathouse, Jeremiah 
Gregory, Ginny 
Howell, Shanon 
Jackson, Cameron 
Jackson, Nathan 
Johnson, Grayson 
Kraft, Ryan 
Lavin, Shaun 
Lehmkuhler, Justin 
Marion, Chelsea 

X May, Caleb 
McGowan, Colin  J
McGowan, Peter 
Miele, Joseph 
Mulvihill, Matthew 
Parker, Ethan 
Pettyjohn, Zach 
Pogorzelski, Caleb 
Rice, Jonah 
Rockhold, Caleb 
Santos, Abran 
Smith, Shiloh 
Tupman, Christopher 
Tupman, Christopher 
Watson, Evan 
Wettlaufer, Logan 
Wilson, Devon 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Brillowski, Julia 
Call, Chelsea 
Call, Laine 
Combs, Cheyenne 
Denington, Annie  
Dorsey, Justine Anna
Gilpin, Melody 
Goh, Madeline 
Hall, Lauren 
Hewett, McKenna 
Hill, Madison 
Kraft, Hailey 
Mitchell, Hope 
Morrison, Emily 
Murray, Morgan 
Reed, Grace 
Richardson, Savannah 
Rishel, Anemone 
Steely, Isabella 
Tackett, Emily 

X Todd, Chelsey 
Washington, Ariana 
Zinn, Osiana 

Varsity
Baseball

Blankenship, Griffin 
X Blaydes, Drew 

Branham, Noah 
Browning, Ben  
Browning, Jack  
Cavins, Tanner 
Cecil, Lane 
Corum, Charlie 
Evans, Blake 
Flora, Sam 
Goins, Brayden 
Guadagni, Leo 
Hall, Josh 
Hall, Will 
Hilbert, Hunter 
Jackson, Conner 
Johnson, Skyelar 

X Lange, Steven 
McNeely, Caleb 
Murray, Collin 
Nauert, Spencer 
Neff, Luke 
Pictor, Noah 

X Ringler, Camden 
X Rowe, Calvin 

Sheets, Bryce 
Sims, Kyle 
Slone, Logan 
Sutherland, Joseph 
Vandenbroek, Max 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

X Aguilar, Hector 
Alexander, Justin 
Blevins, Dylan 
Cromwell, Brandon 

X Damm, Owen 
Duke, Ryan 

X Fleming, Zack 
X Flores, Brandon 

George, Corey 
Hamilton, Jayden 

X Holt, Kyle 
X Jones, Chad 

Jones, Chase  
X Madbak, George 
X Mogge, Guy 

Morgan, Alex 
X Mudd, Joseph 

Mudd, Sidney 
Nash, Benjamin 
Penn, Hunter 
Perkins, Shawn 

X Reister, Braden 
X Ringler, Camden 

Smith, Nicholas 
X Stiltner, Patrick 

Tabor, Anthony 
X Watson, Marcus 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

X Abel, Kasey 
X Birch, Allison 
X Black, Kamari 

Champion, Devan 
Collins, Carrie 

X Cook, Kassie 
Dougherty, Ellie 
Enlow, Delaney 
Harlow, Kayla 
Hudson, Abbie 
Hysell, Breanna 
Jackson, Adriana 
Jaco, Nia 
Karbach, Savannah 

X Lester, Sophie 
X Llorente, Mara 

Manges, Anna 
Moffett, Abby 

X Nicolosi, Isabella 
X Peterson, Abbey 
X Preston, Adie 

Rose, Peyton 

Varsity
Cheerleading

X Blankenship, Gabrielle 
X Cadwallander, Catherine 

Call, Chelsea 
X Caudill, Olivia 

Caudill, Reagan 
Chappell, Sarah 
Cline, Morgan 
Coffan, Grace 

X Elkins, Kylie 
Geilear, Kennedy 
Hall, Maddie 
Howard, Carley 
Hulette, Hailey 
Hysell, Meleah 

X Ireland, Kayce 
Jackson, Chauntel 
Jordan, Ashley 

X Kling, Amber 
X McClease, Gracie 

Means, Kari 
Melcher, Katelyn 

X Miracle, Saige 
Morris, Katarina 
Parker, Ali 

X Ratcliff, Kali 
Ratliff, Valerie 

X Rice, Emilie 
Richie, Andrew 

X Sowder, Cienna 
Todd, Bonika 
Tucker, Isabella 
Vanev, Alex 

X Wolfe, Bella 

Varsity
Football

X Akers, Alexis 
Albor, Erick 
Alexander, JD 

X Alexander, Justin 
Andreoni, Wyatt 
Berger, Clayton 
Brocato, Lucas 

X Brown, Clinton 
Bush, Daegan 
Case, Zachary 

X Chapman, Noah 
Chavez, James 
Chavez, Jose 
Chavez, Juan 
Clark, Brennan 

X Coffman, Jayshaun 
X Collins, Zachary 

Davis, Alex 
Dearing, Dawson 

X Drake, Dustin 
Drury, Kyle 
Duke, Ryan 
Elliott, Charlie 

X Farmer, Jayden 
X Fisher, Bradley 
X Gilkison, Clay 

Gill, Ziggy  
Grider, Jeron 
Guadagni, Leo 
Hamilton, Jayden 
Haney, Skyler 
Hayes, Coy 
Hill, Jack 
Humphreys, Casey 
Humphreys, Tanner 

X Jackson, Jayden 
Johnson, Skyelar 
Judd, Paul 
Kain, Lee 
Martinez, David 
McCoun, Brody 

X McKinley, Keegan 
X McNeely, Caleb 
X McNeely, Robert  
X Meeks, Jaylen 
X Moore, Tyler 

Mudd, Sidney 
Nash, Benjamin 
Owens, Cameron  
Preston, Dylan  
Raglin, Corey 
Reed, Isaac 
Renteria, Omar 
Richardson, Malik 
Ritchie, Grant 
Satterly, Jacob 
Saunders, Logan 

X Sharp, Micole 
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Shrader, Sam 
X Smarr, Sam 

Smith, Mason 
Smithers, Will 
Stork, John 
Sunbom, Kameron 
Switzer, Dawson 
Switzer, Trenton 
Towery, Justice 

X Turner, Quinton 
Washington, Jaylan 

X Webster, Adam 
X White, Pierce 

Whitehead, Joey 
X Wolford, Jacob 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

Anglin, Hayden 
Barber, Trey 
Brandenburg, Ben 
Coffman, Tanner 
Kelty, Landon 
Richie, Andrew 
Sutherland, Joseph 
Thomas, Cole 
Welch, Trevor 
Woodside, Levi 
Wu, Zavier 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Girls

Clark, Briana 
Lyons, Ciara 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Abel, Kasey 
X Black, Kamari 

Braswell, Lexi 
Cavins, Tori  
Cole, Leea 
Coleman, Kelsey 
Edwards, Elizabeth 
Enlow, Delaney 
Hampton, Paige 
Hayes, Chay 
Heim, Anniston 
Hestand, Emily 
Karo, Mackenzie 
Kerr, Addison 
Lehmkuhler, Claire 
Marshall, Caroline 
McDaniel, Victoria 
Moffett, Abby 
Poe, Kayleigh 
Ramnes, Bailee 
Rose, Peyton 
Sutterlin, Saige 

Wimberly, Tatum 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Browning, Jack  
Cardwell, Quinn 
Coffman, Tanner 
Gililland, Connor 

X Hall, Michael Peyton 
Johnson, Grayson 
Jones, Cayce 
Kowalke, Joseph 
Lawrence, Andrew  
Moore, Lane 
Osborn, Richard 
Otoole, Nicholas 
Ringler, Camden 

X Rose, Dylan 
Senters, Alexander 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

X Anthony, Kendell 
Baston, Rachel 
Beck, Addison 

X Gray, Kaitlyn 
Lester, Sophie 

X Luchtefeld, Zia 
X Miller, Lauren 

Miller, Lauren 
Murray, Morgan 
Sanders, Jessy 
Smith, Hinzee 

X Spencer, Jadyn 
X Springate, Madeline 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Aguilar, Hector 
Albor, Henry 
Alvey, Ryan 
Ball, Zack 
Blaydes, Drew 
Christian, Jacob 
Coburn, Cai 
Coburn, Mason 
Cromwell, Brandon 
Cromwell, Joshua 
Damm, Owen 
Figueroa, Brandon 
Flores, Brandon 
Hall, Michael Peyton 
Hayes, Noah 
Jackson, Chris 
Jimenez, Hector 
Johnson, Colton 
Jones, Chad 
Jones, Chase  
Knight, Randyn 

X Lanier, Xaylen 
X Lewis, Clay 

Madbak, George 
Marroquin, Pablo 
Mogge, Guy 

X Moore, Lane 
Moreno, Edgar 
Nicholson, Gavin 
Ochoa, Alvaro 
Penn, Hunter 
Phelps, Christopher 
Ramirez, Chris 
Reister, Braden 
Rowe, Calvin 

X Sandman, Nathan 
Stewart, Jake 
Stiltner, Patrick 
Valdivia, Alex 
Walsh, Connor 
Watson, Marcus 

X Whisman, Avery 
Yang, Matthew 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Addams, Bella 
Beavers, Sydney 
Black, Kamari 
Call, Laine 
Carl, Miranda 
Cole, Reagan 
Collins, Jasmine 
Crawford, Ava 

X Delmonico, Makenzie 
Denton, Meghan 
Devore, Makayla 
Favetto, Carla 
Gibson, Sara 
Gilbert, Raegan 
Gonzalez, Ashley 
Hadley, Kayla  
Hays, Carter 
Jordan, Kristen  
Karbach, Savannah 
Martin, Dorrah 
Martinez, Maddie 
Moore, Ashton 
Morrison, Shelbi 
Murillo, Jaylynn 
Nicolosi, Isabella 

X Nobles, Kailee 
Oberlander, Emma 
Rankin, Lauren 
Ratcliff, Kali 
Royster, Tiffany 
Sarrantonio, Isabella 
Taylor, Isabel 
Thompson, Caylee 
Tucker, Mackenzie 
Upthegrove, Macy 
Vieyra, Hannah 
Wooten, Abigail 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Ball, Zack 
Berry, Alex 
Bonci, James 

X Caldwell, Luke 
Claridge, Brian 

X Combs, Ian 
X Crowe, John Nicholas 
X Cunningham, Richard 

Dotson, Luke  
Evans, Caleb 
Fisher, Will 
Gardner, Justin Luke
Gardner, Riley 
Greene, Logan 
Hardee, Dylan 
Janzow, Nathan 
Janzow, Nicholas Cole
Lewis, Clay 
Moore, Xavier 

X Nicholson, Gavin 
Richie, Andrew 
Shea, Jack 
Shea, Kai 
Slover, William 
Thomas, Clay 
Tonges, Isaac 
Upthegrove, Preston 
Young, Wade 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

X Beavers, Sydney 
X Becerra, Elizabeth 
X Black, Kamari 

Bleuel, Abby 
X Bradshaw, Eli 
X Brinegar, Ingrid 

Cadwallander, Catherine 
Call, Chelsea 

X Call, Laine 
X Carl, Miranda 

Childers, Lucy 
X Collins, Jasmine 

Congleton, Elizabeth 
Cottingham, Caitlin 
Crain, Caroline 
Crutchfield, Laura 
Damm, Olivia 
Davis, Kyleigh 

X Denton, Meghan 
X Devore, Makayla 

Eller, Natalie 
Elmore, Jillian 

X Favetto, Carla 
Gatewood, Katie  
Gatewood, Madeline 

X Gilbert, Raegan 



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Woodford County (2017-2018 continued)

Verification Code: b4e59492f7a668d1a1d6f62f51e7d76e 2018-05-02 15:19:18
Digitally signed by Dennis Johnson (dennis.johnson@woodford.kyschools.us)May 2, 2018 15:42:01 PM

Goh, Emma 
Hale, Victoria 

X Hays, Carter 
X Hill, Madison 

Holt, Anna 
X Jordan, Kristen  
X Karbach, Savannah 
X Martin, Dorrah 
X Martinez, Maddie 

Miller, Caroline 
X Moore, Ashton 
X Morrison, Shelbi 
X Murillo, Jaylynn 

Nicholson, Paden 
Nuckols, Anna 
Oberlander, Emma 
Oberlander, Erin 
Plata Madrid, Mackenzie 

X Rankin, Lauren 
X Ratcliff, Kali 
X Royster, Tiffany 

Taylor, Isabel 
X Tucker, Mackenzie 
X Upthegrove, Macy 

Warthman, Hannah 
Wingrove, Lillian 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Bentley, Evan 
Blaydes, Drew 
Carrico, Trey 
Charles, Colin 
Ison, Ben  
Kowalke, Joseph 
Madbak, George 
McIntyre, Mason 
Smith, Eli 
Smith, Gus 
Spradlin, Evan  
Stiefel, Zach 
Sunser, Robert 
Vitsarut, Chaicaripa 
Woods, Preston 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Beck, Addison 
Brady, Hannah 
Cook, Cassie 
Cook, Kassie 
Edelen, Sophie 
Evans, Elizabeth 
Feldner, Alyssa 
Feldner, Nicole 
Gill, Annie 
Hamilton, Katelyn 
Harper, Zoe 
Ireland, Kayce 
Jetton, Alexis 

Karbach, Sarah 
Keith, Ellie 
Kuehl, Kali 
Lester, Sophie 
McKee, Sophie 
Miller, Allison 
Miller, Caroline 
Miller, Lauren 
Nicholson, Paden 
Nuckols, Anna 
Pinkston, Claire 
Sarrantonio, Isabella 
Smith, Hinzee 
Springate, Madeline 
Vascassenno, Rachel 
Weatherly, Anmei 
Wingo, Sophie 

Varsity
Track - Boys

X Alexander, Justin 
X Alvey, Ryan 
X Black, Kamari 
X Blankenship, Korrigan 
X Bleuel, Abby 
X Bradshaw, Eliza 
X Bradshaw, Esther 

Bradshaw, Jerom 
X Brillowski, Julia 
X Brinegar, Ingrid 
X Brocato, Lucas 

Brown, Clinton 
Brown, Graham 
Burgess, Jai 
Caldwell, Luke 

X Cardwell, Quinn 
X Clark, Brennan 

Coburn, Mason 
X Crain, Katherine 
X Dearing, Dawson 
X Denham, Matthew 
X Dotson, Taylor 
X Eagen, Sam 
X Elmore, Jillian 
X Espinoza, Esli 
X Ferguson, Allison 
X Garcia, Karla 
X Gatewood, Katie  
X Genovese, Bianca 
X Gonzalez, Ashley 
X Goode, Bethany 
X Gormley, Callie 
X Hall, Jonathan 

Hawkins, James 
X Hays, Carter 

Hill, Jack 
Holt, Kyle 

X Hudson, Abbie 
Hudson, Collin 

X Huff, Henry  
X Jackson, Adriana 
X Jones, Cayce 

X Jones, Chad 
X Jordan, Kristen  
X Karbach, Savannah 
X Kincaid, Jacob 
X Kling, Amber 
X Langdoc, Rosa 

Lavin, Shaun 
Lehmkuhler, Justin 

X Logan, James Thomas
McGowan, Colin  J
McGowan, Peter 

X Minogue, Gabi 
Moffett, Will 

X Mogge, Guy 
X Montgomery, Kasey 
X Morgan, Alex 
X Murphy, Renee 
X Murray, Caroline 
X Nalley, Michael 

Nash, Benjamin 
Newton, Jalen 

X Norvell, Jackson 
Parker, Ethan 

X Pecina, Sandy 
X Phelps, Christopher 
X Receveur, Lucie 

Reister, Braden 
Richardson, Malik 
Richie, Andrew 
Romine, Nicholas 

X Rowe, Calvin 
X Ruvalcaba-Chavez, Ana 

Santos, Abran 
X Sarrantonio, Isabella 

Saum, Landon 
Scott, Mitchell 

X Shands, Asia 
X Shea, Jack 
X Sherrod, Trinity 

Sowder, Alex 
X Stffner, Patrick 

Stiltner, Patrick 
Stork, John 

X Tabor, Anthony 
X Taylor, Casey 
X Taylor, Kristen 

Thomas, Clay 
X Thomas, Makenzie 
X Traugott, Zachary 

Tupman, Christopher 
X Tupts, Audri 
X Tyra, Rachel 

Upton, Jordan 
X Upton, Raven 
X Wash, Leah 
X Whitehead, Joey 
X Willis, Breanna 

Wilson, Devon 
Zeefe, Zachary 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Black, Kamari 
Bleuel, Abby 
Bradshaw, Eliza 
Bradshaw, Esther 

X Brinegar, Ingrid 
Burgess, Legend 

X Champion, Devan 
X Clark, Briana 
X Collins, Jasmine 

Crain, Katherine 
Davis, Megan 

X Devore, Makayla 
Dotson, Taylor 
Elmore, Jillian 
Espinoza, Esli 
Ferguson, Allison 
Garcia, Karla 
Gatewood, Katie  

X Genovese, Bianca 
Gonzalez, Ashley 
Goode, Bethany 
Gormley, Callie 

X Hall, Bekah 
X Hays, Carter 

Hudson, Abbie 
X Hulette, Hailey 

Jackson, Adriana 
X Jordan, Kristen  

Karbach, Savannah 
Kling, Amber 
Langdoc, Rosa 
Lea-Hendon, Eyislea 

X Llorente, Mara 
Minogue, Gabi 
Montgomery, Kasey 

X Moran, Kate 
X Morrison, Shelbi 
X Murillo, Jaylynn 

Murphy, Renee 
Murray, Caroline 
Pecina, Sandy 

X Receveur, Lucie 
X Reynolds, Turner 

Ruvalcaba-Chavez, Ana 
Sarrantonio, Isabella 
Shands, Asia 
Sherrod, Trinity 

X Spasova, Sissy 
X Steely, Isabella 
X Taylor, Kristen 

Thomas, Makenzie 
X Tucker, Mackenzie 

Tupts, Audri 
Tyra, Rachel 

X Upthegrove, Macy 
Upton, Raven 
Wash, Leah 
Willis, Breanna 
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Varsity
Track - Unified

Parker, Ethan 
Pecina, Sandy 

X Saum, Landon 
Thomas, Clay 

Varsity
Volleyball

Baker, Hope 
X Beavers, Sydney 

Birch, Allison 
Crutchfield, Laura 
Dawkins, Riley 

X Gililland, Alex 
Holbrook, Taylor 
Holt, Anna 
Kupets, Victoria 
Lehmkuhler, Claire 
McCoun, Piper 
Milburn, Evelyn 
Miller, Caroline 
Preston, Adie 
Smiley, Lauren 
Smith, Karigan 
Sutterlin, Georgia 

Varsity
Wrestling

Andreoni, Gavin  
Andreoni, Wyatt 
Bender, Adam 
Bernabe, DJ 
Bernabe, Maquoia 
Bohanan, Camden 
Bourne, Dylan 
Brooks, Triston 
Cardwell, CJ 
Chapelle, David 
Chavez, James 
Chavez, Juan 

X Clark, Brennan 
Companoni, Pablo 
Coronel, Juan F
Courtney, Ashley 
Courtney, Ashley 

X Cunningham, Richard 
Drake, Dustin 
Dutton, Connor 
Ferrell, Ian 
Garcia, Lioner 
Geilear, Jackson 
Goss, Reece 
Grider, Jeron 
Hernandez, Emmanuel 
Hill, Jack 
Hill, Luke 
Kartner, Andrew 
Miele, Joseph 
Ornelas, Tony 

X Pittman, Jonathan  

Preston, Dylan  
Ramirez, Tanyea 
Reed, Isaac 
Reed, Stephen R
Rivera, Joesph 
Smith, Mason 
Smithers, Will 
Spaulding, Seth 
Spicer, Cameron 
Stork, John 
Tucker, Tylan 

X Weldi, Tyler 
Wyatt, Ronan  
Yost, Chase 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Blankenship, Korrigan 
Bradshaw, Jerom 
Caldwell, Luke 
Charles, Colin 
Cunningham, Richard 

X Eagen, Sam 
Hall, Jonathan 
Hawkins, James 
Holt, Kyle 
Lehmkuhler, Justin 
McGowan, Colin  J
McGowan, Peter 
Moffett, Will 
Newton, Jalen 
Praria, Brad 
Raybourne, Parker 
Santos, Abran 

X Santos, Adriana 
Saum, Landon 
Scott, Mitchell 
Shea, Jack 
Sowder, Alex 
Taylor, Casey 
Thomas, Clay 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Bleuel, Abby 
Bradshaw, Esther 

X Claridge, Kylie 
Crain, Katherine 

X Crawford, Ava 
X Davis, Paige 

Dotson, Taylor 
Espinoza, Esli 
Gatewood, Katie  
Gormley, Callie 
Hall, Bekah 
Hewett, McKenna 
Langdoc, Rosa 
Murray, Caroline 
Nicholson, Paden 
Reynolds, Turner 

Santos, Adriana 
Spasova, Sissy 
Steely, Isabella 
Taylor, Kristen 
Thomas, Makenzie 
Tyra, Rachel 
Watercutter, Lauren 
Willis, Breanna 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Browning, Jack  
Cecil, Lane 
Crook, Jackson 
Cummins, Cole 
Keith, Kam 
Martin, Trey 
McNeely, Robert  
Nikolayenko, David 
OToole, Nick 
Sims, Collin 
Sunbom, Kameron 
Sutherland , Coy 
Vandenbroek, Max 
Wells, Gray 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Alexander, Justin 
Blevins, Dylan 
Brown, Clinton 
Gill, Ziggy  
Morgan, Alex 
Mudd, Joseph 
Mudd, Sidney 
Myles-Devore, Ashton 
Pack, MacKennon Colt
Penn, Hunter 
Perkins, Shawn 
Sanz, Carlos 
Saxon, Konner 
Smiley, William 
Walton, Corey  
Webster, Adam 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

X Abel, Kasey 
Black, Kamari 
Burdine, Mackenzie 
Campbell, Myrion 
Cavins, Tori  
Champion, Devan 
Dougherty, Ellie 
Harlow, Kayla 
Hood, Halee 
Hysell, Alyssa 
Hysell, Breanna 
Jackson, Adriana 

Karbach, Savannah 
Manges, Anna 
Moffett, Emma 
Shands, Asia 

Junior Varsity
Football

Albor, Erick 
Andreoni, Wyatt 
Chavez, James 
Chavez, Juan 
Davis, Alex 
Elliott, Charlie 
Grider, Jeron 
Haney, Skyler 
Hayes, Coy 
Humphreys, Casey 
Humphreys, Tanner 
Judd, Paul 
Owens, Cameron  
Preston, Dylan  
Raglin, Corey 
Reed, Isaac 
Richardson, Malik 
Ritchie, Grant 
Satterly, Jacob 
Saunders, Logan 
Smithers, Will 
Switzer, Trenton 
Towery, Justice 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Abel, Kasey 
Braswell, Lexi 
Cavins, Tori  
Cole, Leea 
Coleman, Kelsey 
Edwards, Elizabeth 
Enlow, Delaney 
Fortney, Kyleigh 
Heim, Anniston 
Hestand, Emily 
Karo, Mackenzie 
Kerr, Addison 
Lehmkuhler, Claire 
Marshall, Caroline 
McDaniel, Victoria 
Murphy, Krystyn 
Poe, Kayleigh 
Robinson, Cora 
Weaver, Logan 
Wimberly, Tatum 
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Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Aguilar, Hector 
Albor, Henry 
Coburn, Cai 
Damm, Owen 
Figueroa, Brandon 
Flores, Brandon 
Jimenez, Hector 
Johnson, Colton 
Jones, Chad 
Jones, Chase  
Knight, Randyn 
Madbak, George 
Marroquin, Pablo 
Mogge, Guy 
Moreno, Edgar 
Ochoa, Alvaro 
Reister, Braden 
Rowe, Calvin 
Stewart, Jake 
Stiltner, Patrick 
Valdivia, Alex 
Walsh, Connor 
Yang, Matthew 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Addams, Bella 
Black, Kamari 
Burns, DeAnna 
Call, Laine 
Carl, Miranda 
Cole, Reagan 
Crawford, Ava 
Denton, Meghan 
Escaloni, Kaylen 
Favetto, Carla 
Gibson, Sara 
Gonzalez, Ashley 
Hadley, Kayla  
Hallman, Sarah 
Hawkins, Anna Beth
Hays, Carter 
Jackson, Danielle 
Jordan, Kristen  
Martin, Dorrah 
Martinez, Maddie 
Nicolosi, Isabella 
Ratcliff, Kali 
Royster, Tiffany 
Santos, Adriana 
Sarrantonio, Isabella 
Spalding, Kendall M
Terry, Mckenzie 
Thompson, Caylee 
Upthegrove, Macy 
Vieyra, Emily 
Vieyra, Hannah 
Wooten, Abigail 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Baker, Hope 
Birch, Allison 
Dawkins, Riley 
Dunn, Daelynn  
Harlow, Kayla 
Harper, Zoe 
Heim, Anniston 
Karbach, Sarah 
Kupets, Victoria 
Lehmkuhler, Claire 
McCoun, Piper 
Miller, Allison 
Miller, Caroline 
Preston, Adie 
Raybourne, Olivia 
Sayre, Kennedy 
Sutterlin, Georgia 
Tupts, Audri 
Washington, Katie 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

Bohanan, Camden 
Chapelle, David 
Courtney, Ashley 
Ferrell, Ian 
Hernandez, Emmanuel 
Miele, Joseph 
Reed, Isaac 
Smithers, Will 
Spaulding, Seth 
Spicer, Cameron 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Alexander, JD 
Collier, Cameron 
Greene, Trevor 
Holt, Kyle 
Holt, Kyle 
Jones, Chase  
Lester, Isiah  
Martin, Landon 
Martin, Thomas 
Medford, Mason 
Miller, Kyle 

X Mink, Kylie 
Otoole, Nicholas 
OToole, Nick 
Taylor, Dylan  
Walton, Cayden 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Black, Kamari 
Burdine, Mackenzie 
Campbell, Myrion 
Cavins, Tori  
Champion, Devan 
Dougherty, Ellie 
Hood, Halee 
Hysell, Alyssa 
Jackson, Adriana 
Moffett, Emma 
Shands, Asia 

Freshman
Volleyball

Baker, Hope 
Champion, Devan 
Dawkins, Riley 
Dunn, Daelynn  
Heim, Anniston 
Hysell, Alyssa 
Kemper, Lea 
McCoun, Piper 
Tupts, Audri 
Washington, Katie 
Young, Lauren 


